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Name Agency Email Address 
Brian Gaines 
(Chairperson) Office of the Comptroller General bgaines@cg.sc.gov  

Senate Finance Committee Appointee 

Jake Scoggins SC Senate 
Senate Finance Committee JakeScoggins@scsenate.gov 

House Ways and Means Committee Appointee 

 Stephanie Meetze SC House of Representatives 
House Ways and Means Committee StephanieMeetze@schouse.gov 

State Treasurer’s Office Appointee 

Melissa Simmons State Treasurer’s Office Melissa.Simmons@sto.sc.gov 

Department of Revenue Appointee 

Matthew Norman Department of Revenue Gregory.Norman@dor.sc.gov 

Comptroller General’s Office Appointee 

Kathy Johnson SC Comptroller General’s Office kjohnson@cg.sc.gov 

Department of Health and Human Services Appointee 

Rhonda Morrison Health and Human Services morrison@scdhhs.gov  

Department of Administration, Division of State Human Resources Appointee 

Karen Wingo Division of State Human Resources Karen.Wingo@admin.sc.gov 

Department of Administration Representatives 

Paul Koch Chief of Staff, Department of Administration Paul.Koch@admin.sc.gov 

Lindsey Kremlick Deputy Chief of Staff, Department of Administration Lindsey.Kremlick@admin.sc.gov  

 
Nick Brunson Chief Technology Officer, Department of Administration Nick.Brunson@admin.sc.gov 
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Name Agency Email Address 
Governor’s Office Appointee 

Vacant Governor’s Office  

Department of Disabilities and Special Needs Appointee 

Vacant  Department of Disabilities and Special Needs  

Department of Mental Health Appointee 

Vacant  Department of Mental Health  

Department of Motor Vehicles Appointee 

Vacant  Department of Motor Vehicles  

Department of Social Services Appointee 

Vacant  Department of Social Services  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


